This brochure only provides
an overview of
our product range.
If you would like more
information, please visit our
website www.jola-info.de
Level controllers for all liquid applications
D-1

Pipe clip material and pipe
clip diameter (supplement of
the type designation) • 28 = with stainless steel pipe clip,
for tube with outer Ø of 28 mm
• 32 = with PP pipe clip, on request with stainless steel pipe clip,
for tube with outer Ø of 30 to 32 mm
• 40 = with stainless steel pipe clip,
for tube with outer Ø of 35 to 40 mm
• 60 = with stainless steel pipe clip,
for tube with outer Ø of 50 to 70 mm
Mounting orientation vertical (cable entry must point downwards)
Temperature range + 1°C to + 60°C
Level controllers
7
These magnetic switches are accommodated in a housing which can be fastened to a pipe by means of a pipe clip which is
attached to the housing. The housing contains a connection terminal and a microswitch; a magnet is fixed to the lever of the
latter. When the magnetic switch is installed and the magnet on the microswitch lever is activated by a magnet moving up
and down in the pipe, this changes the position of the microswitch lever and an electrical circuit is created.
The magnetic switches have so-called bistable characteristics; i.e. they remain in the switching status caused by the influ-
ence of the passing magnet and only switch over when the magnet passes by in the opposite direction.
These units are not suitable for use on vibrating machines or in places at risk from shock or vibration.
HMW/3/.. and HMW/1/.. magnetic switches
HA/... level indicators
The HA/... level indicators allow direct read-off of a liquid level based on the system of
communicating tubes in the sightglass of the unit.
The unit is fitted with 3 ball valves (2 ball valves to separate the unit from the tank, 1 ball
valve for discharge of the liquid).
The HMW/3/32 and HMW/1/32 magnetic switches can be attached to the sightglas of the
HA/... level indicator. In this case, the float SW 25x142/PP made of PP with a built-in
magnet must be inserted in the tube.
HMW/1/32
magnetic switch,
attached to a
transparent tube made
of PVC containing a
SW 25x142/PP float
SW
25x142/PP
float
HA/PP
with
SW 25x142/PP float
and 2 HMW/./32
magnetic switches
14
2
24
Ø 23.5
N
S
gr
ee
n
re
d
14
2
24
Ø 25.5
N
S
versions also available. Detailed information on request.
Technical data NVM/PP/C NVM/PP/B
Float • material PP
• dimensions Ø 63 mm x 140 mm Ø 85 mm
Float rod • material stainless steel 316 Ti or titanium
• diameter 6 mm
• length as required,
measured from the nipple sealing surface
and without float (dimension L)
Max. length of the float rod for
liquids with a specific gravity of
1 g/cm³ (dimension L)